
Stock Horse Of Texas Show - Non-Pro All-Around and Payout Calculation Sheet

World Show 2 11/2/2013 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around Total

For Placing Points 20 Placing Points 20 Placing Points 21 Placing Points 21 Points Ranking Placing 21 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 20 150$        2nd 20 150$        3rd 21 158$        1st 21 158$        1,115$        1,730$        

106 Holly Major - Chica Shine - 4498164 Y 2.0 19.0 38$          2.0 19.0 38$          8.0 14.0 -$             1.0 21.0 47$          73.0 1 1 335$           457$           

125 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 Y 1.0 20.0 45$          6.0 15.0 -$             10.0 12.0 -$             9.0 13.0 -$             60.0 2 2 279$           324$           

83 Baru  Spiller - Ms Browns Hawkeye - 2006 - 4918987 Y 7.0 14.0 -$             5.0 16.0 15$          5.0 17.0 16$          10.0 12.0 -$             59.0 3 3 223$           254$           

80 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 1996 - 3439560 Y 8.0 13.0 -$             4.0 17.0 23$          9.0 13.0 -$             12.0 10.0 -$             53.0 4 4 167$           190$           

74 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367168 Y 3.0 18.0 30$          1.0 20.0 45$          15.0 7.0 -$             16.0 6.0 -$             51.0 5 5 112$           187$           

215 Maddie Hines - NCTC Magnum Magic - 4691830 Y 4.0 17.0 23$          3.0 18.0 30$          7.0 15.0 -$             21.0 1.0 -$             51.0 5 6 -$                53$             

98 Karla Rogers - BJS Quebellacavalla - 2008 - 5151610 Y 18.0 3.0 -$             13.0 8.0 -$             3.0 19.0 32$          2.0 20.0 39$          50.0 7 7 -$                71$             

133 Gay Lenz - Musical Jazzy - 4630299 Y 5.0 16.0 15$          14.0 7.0 -$             14.0 8.0 -$             4.0 18.0 24$          49.0 8 8 -$                39$             

100 Phillip Hiser - RX Soula - 2008 - 5066950 Y 10.0 11.0 -$             11.0 10.0 -$             12.0 10.0 -$             5.0 17.0 16$          48.0 9 9 -$                16$             

169 Parke Greeson - TTU Lenas Alley - 2005 - 4652881 Y 15.0 6.0 -$             20.0 1.0 -$             1.0 21.0 47$          3.0 19.0 32$          47.0 10 10 -$                79$             

230 Stormie Mc Entire - Peppys Chic Annie - 2004 - 4595651 Y 9.0 12.0 -$             8.0 13.0 -$             13.0 9.0 -$             13.0 9.0 -$             43.0 11 11 -$                -$                

233 Eleise Blake - Jills a Little Blue - 4991007 Y 14.0 7.0 -$             18.0 3.0 -$             4.0 18.0 24$          7.0 15.0 -$             43.0 11 12 -$                24$             

66 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 Y 13.0 8.0 -$             9.0 12.0 -$             6.0 16.0 -$             18.0 4.0 -$             40.0 13 13 -$                -$                

146 Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey - 2004 - 4558089 Y 12.0 9.0 -$             10.0 11.0 -$             17.0 5.0 -$             8.0 14.0 -$             39.0 14 14 -$                -$                

205 Taylor Hadden - WTAMU Watching Tee Jack - 2005 - 4699743 Y 6.0 15.0 -$             12.0 9.0 -$             16.0 6.0 -$             19.0 3.0 -$             33.0 15 15 -$                -$                

229 Cody Mc Entire - Little Laredos Love - 510982 Y 11.0 10.0 -$             7.0 14.0 -$             19.0 3.0 -$             17.0 5.0 -$             32.0 16 16 -$                -$                

208 Luke Abraham - WTAMU Sixy Lena - 3569938 Y 17.0 4.0 -$             15.0 6.0 -$             18.0 4.0 -$             6.0 16.0 -$             30.0 17 17 -$                -$                

213 Jordan Donnelly - NCTC Skeets Lucky Quixote - Y 16.0 5.0 -$             16.0 5.0 -$             11.0 11.0 -$             20.0 2.0 -$             23.0 18 18 -$                -$                

231 Cody Cannon - Colonel Jewel Cutter - 2006 - 4882827 Y 19.0 2.0 -$             17.0 4.0 -$             20.0 2.0 -$             15.0 7.0 -$             15.0 19 19 -$                -$                

201 Danae Parman - WTAMU Leo - 2013-107 Y 20.0 1.0 -$             19.0 2.0 -$             21.0 1.0 -$             14.0 8.0 -$             12.0 20 20 -$                -$                

140 Crystal Ward-Taylor - Mesquita Lena - 4338942 N #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             2.0 20.0 39$          11.0 11.0 -$             0.0 999 -$                39$             
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/2/2013 Judge:

20
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
20 TIE BREAKERS 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 20 125 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 77.5 1

2 19 106 Holly Major - Chica Shine - 4498164 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 77.0 2

3 18 74 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367168 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 77.0 2

4 17 215 Maddie Hines - NCTC Magnum Magic - 4691830 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 74.0 4

5 16 133 Gay Lenz - Musical Jazzy - 4630299 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 73.5 5

6 15 205 Taylor Hadden - WTAMU Watching Tee Jack - 2005 - 4699743 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 73.0 6

7 14 83 Baru  Spiller - Ms Browns Hawkeye - 2006 - 4918987 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 72.5 7

8 13 80 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 1996 - 3439560 7.5 7.5 8.0 5.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 71.5 8

9 12 230 Stormie Mc Entire - Peppys Chic Annie - 2004 - 4595651 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 70.5 9

10 11 100 Phillip Hiser - RX Soula - 2008 - 5066950 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 69.0 10

Non-Pro Pleasure World Show 2Location:Chris Jeter
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 10 229 Cody Mc Entire - Little Laredos Love - 510982 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 69.0 10

12 9 146 Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey - 2004 - 4558089 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 68.5 12

13 8 66 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 68.5 12

14 7 233 Eleise Blake - Jills a Little Blue - 4991007 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 4.0 8.0 67.5 14

15 6 169 Parke Greeson - TTU Lenas Alley - 2005 - 4652881 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 67.5 14

16 5 213 Jordan Donnelly - NCTC Skeets Lucky Quixote - 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.0 16

17 4 208 Luke Abraham - WTAMU Sixy Lena - 3569938 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 66.0 17

18 3 98 Karla Rogers - BJS Quebellacavalla - 2008 - 5151610 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 65.5 18

19 2 231 Cody Cannon - Colonel Jewel Cutter - 2006 - 4882827 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 63.5 19

20 1 201 Danae Parman - WTAMU Leo - 2013-107 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 54.0 20
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/2/2013 Judge:

20
Shown In 

class

Entered 

In Class
20 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Descriptions of Obstacles
left push 

gate

walk 

bridge

walk 

over 

trees

left lope 

into 

chute 

360 right 

and 

back out

trot 

trees to 

sled

Rope / 

drag Fig 

8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a
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ie

s

Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 20 74 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367168 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 55.0 1

2 19 106 Holly Major - Chica Shine - 4498164 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 54.0 2

3 18 215 Maddie Hines - NCTC Magnum Magic - 4691830 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 51.0 3

4 17 80 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 1996 - 3439560 7.0 7.5 8.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 50.0 4

5 16 83 Baru  Spiller - Ms Browns Hawkeye - 2006 - 4918987 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 50.0 4

6 15 125 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 50.0 4

7 14 229 Cody Mc Entire - Little Laredos Love - 510982 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 49.5 7

8 13 230 Stormie Mc Entire - Peppys Chic Annie - 2004 - 4595651 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 49.0 8

9 12 66 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 48.0 9

10 11 146 Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey - 2004 - 4558089 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 47.0 10

Non-Pro Trail World Show 2Location:Chris Jeter
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 10 100 Phillip Hiser - RX Soula - 2008 - 5066950 6.5 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 47.0 10

12 9 205 Taylor Hadden - WTAMU Watching Tee Jack - 2005 - 4699743 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 45.0 12

13 8 98 Karla Rogers - BJS Quebellacavalla - 2008 - 5151610 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 43.0 13

14 7 133 Gay Lenz - Musical Jazzy - 4630299 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 1.0 43.0 13

15 6 208 Luke Abraham - WTAMU Sixy Lena - 3569938 6.5 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 39.0 15

16 5 213 Jordan Donnelly - NCTC Skeets Lucky Quixote - 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 37.5 16

17 4 231 Cody Cannon - Colonel Jewel Cutter - 2006 - 4882827 7.0 6.0 6.5 3.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 37.5 16

18 3 233 Eleise Blake - Jills a Little Blue - 4991007 7.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 0.0 37.5 16

19 2 201 Danae Parman - WTAMU Leo - 2013-107 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.5 19

20 1 169 Parke Greeson - TTU Lenas Alley - 2005 - 4652881 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 1.0 36.5 19
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/2/2013 Judge:

21
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
21 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 2 5 3 6 7 8

4
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Run, 

Stop

2 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Run, 

Stop

2 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Run, 

Stop, 

Back

2 Circles 

Right, 

Lead 

Chng

2 Circles 

Left, 

Lead 

Chng

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80) Ranking

1 21 169 Parke Greeson - TTU Lenas Alley - 2005 - 4652881 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 60.0 1

2 20 140 Crystal Ward-Taylor - Mesquita Lena - 4338942 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 60.0 1

3 19 98 Karla Rogers - BJS Quebellacavalla - 2008 - 5151610 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 57.0 3

4 18 233 Eleise Blake - Jills a Little Blue - 4991007 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 55.0 4

5 17 83 Baru  Spiller - Ms Browns Hawkeye - 2006 - 4918987 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 1.5 53.5 5

6 16 66 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 53.0 6

7 15 215 Maddie Hines - NCTC Magnum Magic - 4691830 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 51.0 7

8 14 106 Holly Major - Chica Shine - 4498164 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 0.5 50.5 8

9 13 80 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 1996 - 3439560 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.0 9

10 12 125 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 0.5 49.5 10

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

World Show 2Location:Kris Wilson
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 11 213 Jordan Donnelly - NCTC Skeets Lucky Quixote - 8.0 7.0 8.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 47.0 11

12 10 100 Phillip Hiser - RX Soula - 2008 - 5066950 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 47.0 11

13 9 230 Stormie Mc Entire - Peppys Chic Annie - 2004 - 4595651 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.5 45.5 13

14 8 133 Gay Lenz - Musical Jazzy - 4630299 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 45.0 14

15 7 74 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367168 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 44.0 15

16 6 205 Taylor Hadden - WTAMU Watching Tee Jack - 2005 - 4699743 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 43.0 16

17 5 146 Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey - 2004 - 4558089 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 39.0 17

18 4 208 Luke Abraham - WTAMU Sixy Lena - 3569938 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 36.0 18

19 3 229 Cody Mc Entire - Little Laredos Love - 510982 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 31.0 19

20 2 231 Cody Cannon - Colonel Jewel Cutter - 2006 - 4882827 6.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 30.0 20
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 1 201 Danae Parman - WTAMU Leo - 2013-107 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 30.0 20

2013 World Show 2_mat

Non_Pro_Reining

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/2/2013 Judge: Al Walton Loc.

21
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
21 TIE BREAKERS 6 5 4 3 2 1 9 8 7 9 8 7

NP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control     

Position     

Rate              

(1-10)

Speed and 

Degee of 

Difficulty         

(1-10)

Stop and 

Hold                                       

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-60)

Ranking

1 21.0 106 Holly Major - Chica Shine - 4498164 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 71.0 1

2 20.0 98 Karla Rogers - BJS Quebellacavalla - 2008 - 5151610 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 69.0 2

3 19.0 169 Parke Greeson - TTU Lenas Alley - 2005 - 4652881 9.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 68.0 3

4 18.0 133 Gay Lenz - Musical Jazzy - 4630299 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 67.0 4

5 17.0 100 Phillip Hiser - RX Soula - 2008 - 5066950 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 65.0 5

6 16.0 208 Luke Abraham - WTAMU Sixy Lena - 3569938 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 64.0 6

7 15.0 233 Eleise Blake - Jills a Little Blue - 4991007 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.0 6

8 14.0 146 Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey - 2004 - 4558089 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 63.0 8

9 13.0 125 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 63.0 8

10 12.0 83 Baru  Spiller - Ms Browns Hawkeye - 2006 - 4918987 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 63.0 8

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

World Show 2

Box (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) Circling (1-30)  or Roping (1-30)
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 11.0 140 Crystal Ward-Taylor - Mesquita Lena - 4338942 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 63.0 8

12 10.0 80 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 1996 - 3439560 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.0 12

13 9.0 230 Stormie Mc Entire - Peppys Chic Annie - 2004 - 4595651 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 58.0 13

14 8.0 201 Danae Parman - WTAMU Leo - 2013-107 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 56.0 14

15 7.0 231 Cody Cannon - Colonel Jewel Cutter - 2006 - 4882827 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 55.0 15

16 6.0 74 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367168 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 52.0 16

17 5.0 229 Cody Mc Entire - Little Laredos Love - 510982 6.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 43.0 17

18 4.0 66 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 42.0 18

19 3.0 205 Taylor Hadden - WTAMU Watching Tee Jack - 2005 - 4699743 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 30.0 19

20 2.0 213 Jordan Donnelly - NCTC Skeets Lucky Quixote - 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 27.0 20
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 1.0 215 Maddie Hines - NCTC Magnum Magic - 4691830 7.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 18.0 21
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